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
family rooms and luxuri-
ous owner’s suites. Homes
are priced starting from
the upper $300,000s.

One of the most distinc-
tive features of this commu-
nity is the amazing view.
Located on gently rolling
hills, the community pro-
vides a picturesque view of
wooded mountains — gor-

geous every season of the
year.

Brookshire is also in
proximity to shopping and
entertainment. The com-
munity is within 30 min-
utes of the Lehigh Valley
Mall and the South Mall
in Allentown, as well as
Brookside Country Club or
the Saucon Valley Country
Club. For family fun, it’s
not far to Dorney Park and
Wildwater Kingdom or Ar-
nolds GoKart and Family
Fun Center.

The sales office is located
at 6460 Granville Road, Zi-
onsville, PA 18092, and is
open Monday and Thurs-
day through Saturday from
11 a.m. to 5 p.m. and Sun-
day from noon to 5 p.m.
For more information, con-
tact Norma Coy, commu-

nity sales manager, at 610-
965-7808 or visit www.jud-
dbuilders.com.

Judd Builders, a division
of the broad-based DePaul
Group, was founded in

the late 1950s as a builder
of custom homes in and
around Philadelphia.
Over their 50-year history,
Judd Builders has earned
the reputation as a

skilled and conscientious

planner of communities
that is sensitive to

the contemporary
environmental issues as
well as the concerns of
all homebuyers. Today,
Judd Builders offers high
quality, award-winning
homes designs in the
most desirable locations.
For more information
on the company and its
communities, VisSit WwWw.
Juddbuilders.com.

$79,900 - MLS #682806

Beautifully maintained 3 BR, 1.5 BA semi located in Walnut Hill.
Updated oak kit, rear & front porches, Ig. foyer, 3-4 off street rear
parking, fully fenced-in rear yard. 3rd flr could be a potential for a Ig

4th BR or playroom.

For additional information on this property. Please contact
The (Liz) Egner Group @ RE/MAX of Reading

610-670-2770, Ext. 3016

Rosedale Stone Rancher - Stately stone ranch with 3 beds 2.1 baths formal
living room, dining room, media room and granite kitchen. Extra large room
sizes and plenty of closet space. Heated floors. $349,900

RE/ Gary Buck
MX Office. 610.385.0090
Synergy Direct- 484-645-3482

2 Mimosa Circle, Douglassville
$279,900
Pristine two story colonial, 4 BRs, 2 full & 2 half baths, first fl office,
sun room w gas fp, fam rm w gas fp, finished basement, whole
house gas generator, vaulted ceilings.

Margaret M Schickling,
RE/MAX 440-Skippack

(610) 584-1160 = (610) 802-0891 direct
www.MargaretSchickling.com | l# www.facebook
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HOMES

Four smart reasons to upgrade your home security system

Brandpoi span of a decade. How do How do you send a picture or send a quick text. curity. If you install a new home, while burglars will
Ipoint X T . . N
you watch movies at home? of your kids to your par- Another thing you can system in your home to- find it harder to pull off a

Think of what has You've replaced the DVDs ents? You skip the printing add to the list of next gen- day, you’ll find it easier to home heist.
changed forever in the with digital streaming. and post it on social media eration living is home se- secure and control your SYSTEM » PAGE 13

olio}

of Hom

114 Crooked Lane 402 Penn’s Lane 2110 Harmonyville Road
Gilbertsville, PA 19525 $235,000 Douglassville, PA 19518 $239,900 Pottstown, PA 19465 $459,900
Gorgeous Windlestrae townhome! 3BR, 2.5BA, LOW TAXES! Updated 4BR, 2.5BA Westridge Gorgeous 6.3 acre Chester County property
open floor plan, massive kitchen, finished single. Over 2,100 sqft, large rooms, master with 2 story barn and stocked POND! Far
basement, large master suite, 9’ ceilings & a  suite w/ full bath, newer composite deck and too many amenities to mention! Possible

garage! Low taxes! Boyertown Schools! newer mechanicals! Convenient location!!! in-law potential. OJR schools!

Jennifer Davidheiser Realtor
(Office) 610-326-6900 - (Cell) 610-587-6602

www.realestatepros.net

—

{

& /
ELECT Godfrey Properties
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
that today a 60-inch televi-
sion with unbelievably crisp
resolution is within many
people’s budget.

Add to this the fact that
tickets for movie theaters
are more expensive than
ever, and it makes sense why
more people are building a
home theater in their house.
With some planning and
amazing electronic toys, it’s
possible to create a media
room that delivers theater-
quality sound and visuals.
And you can enjoy it in more

Py = R
GLOCKER

Real Estate and Insurance

comfortable seats and with-
out obnoxious strangers in-
terrupting the show.

But 4K televisions, sur-
round-sound speakers and
bass cannons are only part
of the overall experience.

To compliment these
electronics features, you
need the right setting to
amplify the experience.
This means taking the
time to design a proper me-
dia room that enables your
equipment. These five indis-
pensable tips will help you
do just that.

1. A great media room be-
gins with the right walls. In-
credibly strong, Habito(TM)
drywall is able to hold up to
30 pounds on a single screw.
This drywall does away
with wall mounts and the
need to find a stud, allowing
you to mount your speakers,

N.COVENTRY e 610-326-0181
BOYERTOWN ¢ 610-367-2058

www.glocker.com

OPEN SUNDAY 1-3 PM

247 Prospect St, Pottstown

$162,000

television or screen exactly
where you want them to go.

2. Paint wisely. While
what color you choose for
your room will be based off
personal preference, aim
for earthy, neutral colors
that minimize glare. To help

FEAMTFAAFFIT A

UBER

FEALTF

draw the focus of the room
toward the screen, many
paint the wall a burgundy
or maroon.

3. Great sound is a re-
sult of more than speak-
ers. Designing your room
with acoustics in mind

A
: -

,l-

Sunday October 23 » 12-2 PM

812 W. 8t St, Birdsbhoro

$217,900
Fully renovated, 3 Bedroom, 2 full Bath
Bi-level in Daniel Boone with lots of extras
and inclusions. 1800+ sq ft of well situated
living space. Gorgeous 40 foot paver patio
with a built-in stoned front granite topped

Hosted by: Melissa Newkirk

BBQ and fireplace. Must See! 6862125

A [BEEEH
AE4pERY CHOIEE

is key. Hard surfaces cre-
ate a sharp, echoing qual-
ity to the sound. To avoid
this, your media room
should be carpeted and in-
stead of hard blinds, use
sound dampening curtains
to help enhance the sound

Boyertown
Morgantown
Red Hill
Pottstown
Royersford

and keep out the sun. The
density of Habito drywall
also contributes to reduced
sound transmission be-
tween rooms, helping to
create separation between
your media room and the
living area of the home.

610-369-0303
610-286-3032
215-679-0303
610-326-7300
610-948-7300

WE WORK FOR YOU!
Sunday October 23 » 1-4 PM

Hosted by: John Waclawsky

EQUAL HOUSING

273 Concord Dr, Pottstown

$275,000
Upper Pottsgrove Twp. custom built brick
and aluminum Rancher. Country Kitchen,
formal Dining Room, Living Room with
fireplace and cathedral ceiling. Den,
4BR, 2.5BA, Family Room with fireplace.
Oversized 2 car garage. 6765539

Spacious cape cod, 4 Beds, 2.1 baths
in the North End. Convenient location.
Covered porch, wood floors, brick
fireplace. Great Room with vaulted ceiling.
& Lots of storage, plus a garage! GL417
DIR: From High St & Hanover, N on N Hanover St to R on
Prospect St. Home on Left.

Hosted by David & Diane DelLong
“Spouses Selling Houses”
610-858-0267

2310 Swamp Pike, Gilbertsville

$237,000

Beautiful ranch home, 3 bds
2 baths. Finished bsmt w/ stone
fireplace. 2 car garage, hdwd flrs,
screened porch, many upgrades.
Move right in! GL101

DIR: From Gilbertsville, Swamp Pk East to home on Right.

Hosted by Matthew Kennedy
610-304-8340

Directions: Rte 82 Birdsboro, Right on W. 1st St, Left on Jefferson, Right on W. 8th St.
Property on Left

Sunday October 23 < 1-3 PM

1049 Queen St,
Pottstown
$78,900

Enter this spacious & bright Pottstown Twin through the covered
front porch. There is & Ig Living Rm, Dining Rm, half Bath and
nice size Kitchen. The door off Kitchen leads to back yard area
and 2 car garage. Upstairs are 3 BRs and a full BA. Third floor
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
built for you, ask the builder
about installing an energy-
efficient water heater. Clay-
ton Homes use water heat-
ers with thicker side walls
that have higher insulation

values and are better at re-
taining heat.

SMALL, YET SIGNIFICANT
STEPS

Some steps that seem mi-
nor can actually add up to
much greater energy effi-
ciency long-term. For ex-
ample, installing CFL (com-
pact fluorescent light) bulbs
rather than traditional in-
candescent bulbs wherever
possible can help reduce
electric bills. CFLs use less
energy to produce the same
amount of light as incan-
descent bulbs, and can last
much longer.
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Most Americans want an energy-efficient home, and they're willing to make the necessary
changes to help improve efficiency, whether it's changing their habits or buying more
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Boyertown
Morgantown
Red Hill

610-369-0303 Pottstown
610-286-3032 Royersford
215-679-0303

WE WORK FOR YOU!

610-326-7300
610-948-7300
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MLS #6853449
Boyertown 5 BRs; almost 7 acres; pole barn/room for 2 horses;
in ground pool; 1st floor Master Suite, dual view fireplace;
1st floor Family Room; basement with Rec Room walks out
to ground level - could become Inlaw Suite; meticulous
landscaped with paver tiles; private setting backs up to woods.

$565,000  Carol Wozniak  610-367-7324

MLS #6846040
Fantastic Kitchen, stainless steel appliances, Quartz
counter tops, self-closing drawers, tumbled marble
back splash. New heater 2008. 3BR, 1.5 Baths,
updated electric, 2nd floor balcony, new windows,
move-in condition. Boyertown S.D.

$145,000 ¢ Carol Wozniak » 610-367-7324

MLS #6807757
Manicured home, prime location, Waterford Greene in
Limerick; so close to 422 & shopping districts. 3 BR
2.5 BA, gas heat and cooking plus central air. Master
Bedroom has private bath and walk-in closet. Finished Rec
Room in basement, fenced rear yard, mature shade trees.

$299,000 ° Carol Wozniak * 610-367-7324

MLS #6862125
Fully renovated, 3 Bedroom, 2 full Bath Bi-level in Daniel
Boone with lots of extras and inclusions. 1800+ sq ft
of well situated living space. Gorgeous 40 foot paver
patio with a built-in stoned front granite topped BBQ and
fireplace. Must See!

$217,900 ° Keith Kline * 610-213-1473

MLS #6781012
Spring Ford SD beautiful 4BR 2BA Single, 3 car garage,
deck w/gas hookup BBQ, wood floors, ceramic tile,
vaulted ceiling, wet bar, .93 acres.

$437,500  Keith Kline » 610-213-1473

.

MLS #6811547
Spring Ford SD 3 BR 1 BA Twin features newly refinished
original hardwood floors both downstairs & upstairs. Freshly
repainted throughout. Fenced-in back yard. New boiler
installed in April, 2016 includes a transferable warranty. New
stove & microwave fixture. New roof done in 2010.

$159,900 ° Keith Kline * 610-213-1473

MLS #6826934
Newly updated 3 BR, 2.1 Bath Townhouse in
Rittenhouse Square, Trappe. New hardwood main floor,
new carpets upstairs, semi-finished basement.

$214,500 ° Keith Kline * 610-213-1473

MLS #6870731
Updated Royersford 3 story 1900's Victorian. 4 Bedrooms, 1 additional
room, 1.5 Baths. Rear Balcony. Detached 1 car garage. 1850 sq ft of
living space. Flower beds full length of the home as you walk down the
Custom sidewalk leading to relaxed patio setting. Patio is surrounded
by beautiful gardens. Please visit this beautiful home.

$224,900 ° Keith Kline * 610-213-1473
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MLS #6695236

The brand new Rotelle built custom house plans, the
Transitions Series on Berks County 3-acre lot. Featuring
multiple unique floor plans, this revolutionary series allows you
to customize to fit your lifestyle. Offering 3 different first floor
options to choose from: the Urban, Professional or Vintage.

$323,400 ¢ Vanessa Deskie » 484-944-4229

MLS #6827746
3 BR, 1.5 Bath Boyertown Stone beauty dating back
to 1840 with the modern conveniences of today. Deep
window sills, open beam ceiling, wooden floors and an
open hearth walk-in Fireplace convey evidence of days
gone by.

$168,000 ° Vanessa Deskie » 484-944-4229

MLS #6729407
SHORT SALE! 3 BR, 1 Bath, Cape in North End
Pottstown. Tastefully decorated, finished basement,
2 car driveway parking. Large covered back deck, Koi
pond and waterfall are waiting in this borough Single.

$120,000 ¢ Vanessa Deskie » 484-944-4229

MLS #6842294
One year young. 3BR, 2BA, mobile home located in
Mountain Village. Convenient to Bear Creek Resort.
Upgrades galore. Make your appointment today.
Brandywine S.D.

$65,000 ¢ Vanessa Deskie » 484-944-4229

LAND

MLS #6516371
Attractive 3.21 acre wooded building lot in the Boyertown area.
Perk approved for drip irrigation system. Bring your own builder
and build your dream house on this large country lot and enjoy
country living. Close to all major highways and shopping.

$79,900 ¢ Vanessa Deskie » 484-944-4229

MLS #6753823
3 story Colonial in Daniel Boone S.D. Large Kitchen, Dining Room,
Den, Family Room w/fireplace, 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Baths. Master BR w/
Sitting Rm & Bath with separate tub and shower, 2 walk-in closets.
Upper Bedroom w/bath & Kitchenette. 3 car garage. Must see!

$399,900 ° Richard Zuber * 610-369-0303, X233

]

MLS #6848222
North Coventry 2 Story Colonial on 2.8 acres. Kitchen,
Dining Room, Living Room, 4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths,
Family Room, 2 car Garage. Rural location. Convenient
to main arteries. Patio. Fenced yard.

$359,900 °© Richard Zuber ¢ 610-369-0303, X233

MLS #6765539
Upper Pottsgrove Twp. custom built brick and alum. Rancher.
Country Kitchen, formal Dining Room, Living Room with
fireplace and cathedral ceiling. Den, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Family
Room with fireplace. Oversized 2 car garage.

$275,000 © Richard Zuber * 610-369-0303, X233
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